



Ingredients, Nutrition & Allergens Data Sheet

ITEM # 62578 *Dippin' Dots Coated Popping Candy* 0.53 oz (15g)

Nutrition Facts Servings: 10, **Serv. size: 1 bag (15g)**, Amount per serving
Calories 70, **Total Fat** 1.5g (2% DV), Sat. Fat 1.5g (8% DV), *Trans Fat* 0g, **Cholest.** 0mg (0% DV), **Sodium** 0mg (0% DV), **Total Carb.** 13g (5% DV), Fiber 0g (0% DV), Total Sugars 13g (Incl. 13g Added Sugars, 26% DV), **Protein** 0g, Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (0% DV).

INGREDIENTS: BANANA SPLIT FLAVOR:
 SUGAR, MALTOSE, MALTOSE SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL, GUM ARABIC, CONTAINS LESS THAN 1% OF: MALIC ACID, COCOA POWDER, CARBON DIOXIDE, POLYGLYCEROL ESTER, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CARNAUBA WAX, YELLOW 5, RED 40.

INGREDIENTS: RAINBOW ICE FLAVOR:
 SUGAR, MALTOSE, MALTOSE SYRUP, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL, MALIC ACID, GUM ARABIC, CONTAINS LESS THAN 1% OF: CARBON DIOXIDE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, YELLOW 5, RED 40, BLUE 1, CARNAUBA WAX, POLYGLYCEROL ESTER.

Component	Present in Product	Present in other products manufactured on same line	Present in the same manufacturing plant
Tree Nuts or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Peanut or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Sesame or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Dairy (Milk, Lactose, etc)	NO	NO	YES
Eggs or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Fish or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Shellfish or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Soy or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Wheat or its derivatives	NO	NO	NO
Sulphites	NO	NO	NO
Gluten	NO	NO	NO

9/18/23